
 JR BAREBACK EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Rhaedon Cruz 18

2 Teagan Stermer 66.5

3 Kade King 86.5

JR SADDLE BRONC EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Kade King 10

2 Teagan Stermer 30

JR BULLS EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Cutter Thompson 10

2 Rhaedon Cruz 36

3 Teagan Stermer 49

CHUTE DOGGIING EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Griffin Preissinger 7

2 Rhett Brough 34

3 Sam Easter 57

4 Landen Anglin 77

5 Cole Lewis 78

6 Kade King 80

JR GIRLS GOATS EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Cenly Pope 3

2 Tatum Stermer 7

3 Whitney Shepherd 9

4 Sydni Senior 27

5 Logan Paige Phillips 29

6 Cali Blessing 30



7 Blakely Boardman 35

8 Hayva Hawkins 43

9 Emmry Edwards 53

10 Ava Loesch 56

11 Teresa Waddington 66

12 Laynie Munden 67

13 Acey Autrey 100

JR BOYS GOATS EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Walter Wolf 47

2 Cole Lewis 69

3 Griffin Preissinger 72

4 Brody Jackson 81

5 Kade King 89

JR TEAM ROPING EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Teresa Waddington/Kade King 0/0

2 Rhett Brough/Ace Townson 0/0

3 Lathe Gholson/Slate Allen 5/5

4 Griffin Preissinger/Wimberlee Elliott 12/12

5 Syndi Senior/Case Cox 12/12

6 Brody Jackson/Kyleigh Howell 16/16

7 Keiton Simmons/Dawson Brooks 17/17

8 Bella Morrison/Sam Easter  18/18

9 Emmry Edwards/Chance Akins 18/18

10 Eduardo Alves/Gabby Palermo 28/28

11 Cole Lewis/ Canye Blessing 33/33

12 Lane Starr/ Jake Anaya 36/36

13 Coleman Packard/Hagen Wright 37/37

14 Reed Volf/Kase Key 76/76



JR BARRELS EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Emmry Edwards 24

2 Chaney Akin 33

3 Whitney Shepherd 0

4 Logan Paige Phillips 24

5 Rinley Rawlins 28

6 Sterling Stewart 4

7 Kimber Crow 0

8 Starr Snook 0

9 Zandra Rodgers 0

10 Emory Cauthen 28

11 Bella Morrison 58

12 Tatum Stermer 22

13 Savanah Sprinkles 2

14 Julia Mott 13.5

15 Blakley Boardman 43

16 Sydni Senior 0

17 Brynn Hinton 49

18 Karlee King 22

19 Emmleigh Sanders 21

20 Kyleigh Howell 41.5

21 Hayva Hawkins 72

22 Lacy Good 25

23 Rylee Mills 14

JR GIRLS BREAKAWAY EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Tatum Stermer 3

2 Whitney Shepherd 3

3 Cenly Pope 7.5



4 Teresa Waddington 8

5 Gabby Palermo 8

6 Paisley Probst 11

7 Hayva Hawkins 14

8 Sterling Stewart 15

9 Riley Smith 20.5

10 Emmleigh Sanders 22

11 Laynie Munden 27

12 Cali Blessing 31

13 Ava Loesch 34

14 Lacy Good 34

15 Emmry Edwards 38

16 Kyleigh Howell 39

17 Wimberlee Elliott 39

18 Bella Morrison 47

19 Blakley Boardman 55

JR CALF ROPING EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Layten Wampler 7

2 Tegan Stermer 9

3 Cole Lewis 18

4 Hagen Wright 37

5 Ely Burns 37

6 Kase Key 44

7 Sam Easter 67

JR BOYS BREAKAWAY EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Case Cox 7

2 Tate Dale 8

3 Walter Wolf 11



4 Lane Starr 17

5 Keiton Simmons 22

6 Chance Akins 27

7 Reed Volf 27

8 Coleman Packard 28

9 Rhett Brough 31

10 Dawson Brooks 33

11 Brody Jackson 35

12 Cayne Blessing 35

13 Kade King 36

14 Tegan Guy 38

15 Ace Townson 51

16 Griffin Preissinger 56

RIBBON ROPING EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Case Cox/Savanah Sprinkles 2/2

2 Ely Burns/Zandra Rodgers 7/7

3 Kade King/Starr Snook 11/11

4 Teagan Stermer/ Tatum Stermer 17/17

5 Ace Townson/ Laynie Munden 24/24

6 Chance Akins/Emmry Edwards 26/26

7 Layten Wampler/Rylee Mills 28/28

8 Rhett Brough/ Blakely Boardman 28.5/28.5

9 Cole Lewis/ Riley Smith 32/32

10 Reed Volf/Acey Autrey 32/32

11 Kase Key/ Karlee King 36/36

12 Griffin Preissinger/Hayva Hawkins 38/38

13 Tegan Guy/ Sterling Stewart 40/40

14 Ava Loesch/ Lane Starr 45/45

15 Coleman Packard/Kyleigh Howell 45.5/45.5



16 Sam Easter/Bella Morrison 52/52

17 Hagen Wright/Tillie Winters 52/52

JR POLE BENDING EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Kimber Crow 22

2 Julia Mott 12

3 Logan Paige Phillips 12

4 Zandra Rodgers 27

5 Starr Snook 48

6 Hayva Hawkins 35

7 Chaney Akin 26

8 Whitney Shepherd 15

9 Wimberlee Elliott 25

10 Blakley Boardman 68

11 Lacy Good 64

12 Laynie Munden 41

13 Sterling Stewart 33

14 Karlee King 19

15 Tatum Stermer 15

16 Emmleigh Sanders 0

17 Sydni Senior 19


